
Event Date Day Arena Town Start Entry Postmark Date

Entry call in #      

$5m $10nm

January 7, 2024 Sun NTHSRA Saginaw 9AM/12PM December 27, 2023 682-229-6868

YBR Qualifier DBL PTS February 24, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 9AM/12PM February 12, 2024 817-822-1108

March 16, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 9AM/12PM March 4, 2024 682-229-6868

Easter Classic March 29, 2024 Fri. NTHSRA Saginaw 7:30 PM March 18, 2024 817-822-1108

Easter Classic March 30, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 11AM March 18, 2024 817-822-1108

April 20, 2024 Sat. Ellis Co CC Waxahachie 9AM/12PM April 8, 2024 682-229-6868

Awards For Winners May 3, 2024 Fri. NTHSRA Saginaw 7:30 PM April 22, 2024 682-229-6868

YBR Last Chance Qualifier May 19, 2023 Sun NTHSRA Saginaw 9AM/12PM May 6, 2024 682-229-6868

June 1, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 9AM/12PM May 20, 2024 682-229-6868

June 15, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 9AM/12PM June 3, 2024 682-229-6868

Double Points Event June 29, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 9AM/12PM June 17, 2024

July 12, 2024 Fri. NTHSRA Saginaw 7:30 PM No 

July 13, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 9AM Call-in

July 13, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 12PM

Year End Awards July 13, 2024 Sat. NTHSRA Saginaw 5PM Entry Only

1. There will be 1 point added for each paid event entered and 1 point for each entry blank sent in on time with payment!

2. All Contestants receiving points will be members of the TYBR.

3. If no one makes a qualified ride, the jackpot will be rolled over to the next event. Except in MB,CR and JR Riding where half 

of the monies will be paid on ground times and the other rolled over to the next event.

4. All points will continue through the year end finals event.        

5. To qualify for the year end finals and any awards you must compete in (9) of the events scheduled.

Failure to qualify, a rider will forfiet all standings and awards for the year end.

Events

Entry Fee 

Award Fee 

And   

Office Fee   Payback Places Paid Point System

4 to 6 Mutton Bustin $ 45.00 $ 19.00 1st  1-5 1st - 10 pts 6th - 5 pts

8 & U Calf Riding $ 50.00 $ 22.00 2nd  6-10 2nd - 9 pts 7th - 4 pts

11 & U Junior Riding $ 55.00 $ 25.00 3rd  11-15 3rd - 8 pts 8th - 3 pts

13 & U Senior Riding $ 65.00 $ 30.00 4th  16-20 4th - 7 pts 9th - 2 pts

15 & U Junior Bulls $ 70.00 $ 32.00 5th  21-25 5th - 6 pts 10th - 1 pt

19 & U Bull Riding $ 70.00 $ 32.00 6th  26 or more

TEXAS YOUTH BULL RIDERS 2024 SEASON

Gate Prices

2 Perfs Same Day

Adults - 15.00

Kids 4-12  - 3.00

Sr's over 65 - 5.00

1 Perf

Adults - 10.00

Kids 4-12  - 3.00

Sr's over 65 - 5.00


